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AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Barry Mccockiner 19 7 0 0.731 5-3 10-4 3301.60 2964.15 2156.10

Poison clan 15 11 0 0.577 7-1 9-5 2773.90 2878.65 1901.35

KingTreeFiddy 15 11 0 0.577 6-2 8-6 3018.30 2928.35 1841.90

FinzCanez 13 13 0 0.500 4-4 8-6 3034.70 2990.40 1928.50

Icebox Kent 11 15 0 0.423 0-8 3-11 2535.00 2843.90 1714.05

Big Shrimpin 10 16 0 0.385 2-6 6-8 2376.20 2929.40 1684.25

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jacob Tran 15 11 0 0.577 6-2 9-5 3183.10 2852.65 2006.75

McChubb 14 12 0 0.538 2-6 8-6 3493.10 3013.05 2113.20

Team Rich 14 12 0 0.538 5-3 6-8 2753.40 2879.90 1871.95

Ian Lino 12 14 0 0.462 6-2 8-6 2771.50 2890.75 1854.15

Daniel Vo 9 17 0 0.346 3-5 5-9 2725.40 3008.25 1739.80

MightyQuinN 8 18 0 0.308 2-6 4-10 2569.50 3148.40 1761.55

Total Points
Barry Mccockiner 2156.10

McChubb 2113.20

Jacob Tran 2006.75

FinzCanez 1928.50

Poison clan 1901.35

Team Rich 1871.95

Ian Lino 1854.15

KingTreeFiddy 1841.90

MightyQuinN 1761.55

Daniel Vo 1739.80

Icebox Kent 1714.05

Big Shrimpin 1684.25
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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bofa 21 5 0 0.808 8-0 12-2 3140.10 2411.55 2083.75

DAN MULLEN 16 10 0 0.615 4-4 8-6 2986.70 2805.70 1933.50

Kelly Kapowski 12 14 0 0.462 4-4 7-7 2569.00 2626.05 1607.05

Alex Pham 11 15 0 0.423 4-4 5-9 2739.20 2909.20 1801.45

Ben Pham 7 19 0 0.269 3-5 4-10 2200.60 2728.30 1565.05

Bombs Away 5 21 0 0.192 1-7 3-11 2198.70 2741.50 1436.45

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Long Bui 18 8 0 0.692 4-4 9-5 2907.70 2669.60 1949.45

Keeping up with the Jones's 16 10 0 0.615 5-3 10-4 3012.50 2811.75 2007.75

Acting Manager Dwight Schrute 15 11 0 0.577 4-4 8-6 3367.80 2811.25 2145.35

Pour one for Mahomes 14 12 0 0.538 5-3 9-5 3031.70 2864.95 1915.15

Meatball 13 13 0 0.500 4-4 6-8 3013.60 2892.25 2052.70

Chris x Dom 9 17 0 0.346 2-6 3-11 3050.20 3153.55 1940.60

Total Points
Acting Manager Dwight Schrute 2145.35

Bofa 2083.75

Meatball 2052.70

Keeping up with the Jones's 2007.75

Long Bui 1949.45

Chris x Dom 1940.60

DAN MULLEN 1933.50

Pour one for Mahomes 1915.15

Alex Pham 1801.45

Kelly Kapowski 1607.05

Ben Pham 1565.05

Bombs Away 1436.45
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